
ELDERS BOYANUP STORE SALE 
Friday 16th July 2021 Commencing at 1.00pm 

1600 HEAD 1600 
 

 

      BEEF STEERS     
 
TJ Billinghurst  11 Angus steers   18-20 months 480-530kg 
P & J Middleton  16 Angus & Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 450-550kg 
GS Brown  17 Murray Grey steers  16-18 months 480-520kg 
R & R Robertson 11 Angus steers   16-18 months 440-460kg 
P Pomeroy  10 Angus steers   16-18 months 460-480kg 
L & MT Dellasale 10 Murray Grey cross steers 16-18 months 460-480kg 
CM & DJ Forrest 4 Charolais steers  16-18 months 480-500kg 
Venturon Livestock 14 Charolais & Murray Grey steers 16-18 months 340-360kg 
Taylor Ag  16 Murray Grey heifers  14-16 months 320-340kg 
TM Hynes  13 Red Angus/Shorthorn steers 14-16 months 340-360kg 
Tara Grazing  24 Charolais steers  12-14 months 360-380kg 
G & M Ferraro  32 Angus steers   12-14 months 420-440kg 
JP & LJ Andony  20 Angus steers   12-14 months 330-350kg 
R & R Robertson 12 Murray Grey steers  12-14 months 380-400kg 
CT Blakers  10 Angus cross steers  12-14 months 400-420kg 
A & K Bashford  15 Limousin & Red Angus cross steers12-14 months400-420kg 
AJ McFerran  10 Red Angus/Shorthorn steers 12-14 months 360-380kg 
IJ & MP Sharpe  7 Angus & Murray Grey steers 12-14 months 340-360kg 
NC & LB Paine  6 Angus/Murray Grey steers 12-14 months 380-400kg 
AE Roesner  6 Angus steers   12-14 months 380-400kg 
IJ & MP Sharpe  5 Red Angus & Hereford steers 12-14 months 360-380kg 
A & N & S Ciccone 5 Angus steers   12-14 months 340-360kg 
Dain P/L  168 Shorthorn/Hereford steers 10-12 months 220-260kg 
M & K Forrester  60 Angus steers   10-12 months 240-280kg 
Alcoa Farmlands 14 Angus steers   10-12 months 380-400kg 
Alcoa Farmlands 14 Angus steers   10-12 months 320-340kg 
Powbrook Pty Ltd 10 Angus steers   10-12 months 300-320kg 
J & A Dujmovic  9 Murray Grey steers  10-12 months 340-360kg 
MA Sherwood  3 Angus steers   10-12 months 300-350kg 
Tara Grazing  36 Shorthorn steers  8-14 months 320-380kg 
CR & AL Dimasi 34 Limousin steers   8-12 months 280-340kg 
Norsca Holdings 20 Angus steers   8-10 months 320-340kg 
JJ Fitzpatrick  15 Murray Grey cross steers 8-10 months 280-300kg 



Capercup Pty Ltd 9 Murray Grey steers  8-10 months 260-280kg 
City Shine  30 Red Angus steers  6-8 months 200-240kg 
JF Montgomery  4 Angus steers   6-8 months 260-280kg 
Melvin Hettner  15 Murray Grey bulls  8-10 months 240-260kg 

 

   BEEF HEIFERS     
 
Venturon Livestock 14 Charolais & Murray Grey heifers 16-18 months 340-360kg 
Jasta Enterprises 8 Shorthorn cross heifers  16-18 months 320-340kg 
Taylor Agriculture contracting 16 Murray Grey heifers  14-16 months 320-340kg 
JP & LJ Andony  20 Angus heifers   12-14 months 300-330kg 
G & M Ferraro  17 Angus heifers   12-14 months 420-440kg 
BE Rowe  10 Shorthorn cross heifers  12-14 months 300-320kg 
AJ McFerran  14 Red Angus/Shorthorn heifers 12-14 months 340-360kg  
A & N & S Ciccine 6 Angus heifers   12-14 months 340-360kg 
NC & LB Paine  5 Murray Grey heifers  12-14 months 340-360kg 
Red Rowe  4 Shorthorn cross heifers  12-14 months 300-320kg 
Powbrook Pty ltd 20 Angus heifers   10-12 months 280-300kg 
Alcoa Farmlands 14 Murray Grey heifers  10-12 months 340-360kg 
J & A Dujmovic  9 Murray Grey heifers  10-12 months 340-360kg 
MA Sherwood  5 Angus heifers   10-12 months 300-350kg 
Melvin Hettner  15 Murray Grey heifers  8-10 months 240-260kg 
JJ Fitzpatrick  8 Murray Grey heifers  8-10 months 300-320kg 
JF Montgomery  4 Angus cross heifers  6-8 months 260-280kg 

 

    FIRST CROSS STEERS     
 
BA & CW & LA & YR Elson 9 Hereford-Friesian steers  20-24 months 
LK PFitzer  9 Angus-Friesian steers  18-20 months 
M Tosana  7 Angus-Friesian steers  16-18 months 
Primary Business services 7 Angus-Friesian steers  14-16 months 
HD Harrison  6 Angus-Friesian steers  14-16 months 
TJ & RD Garstone 14 Angus-Friesian steers  8-10 months 
Tyron O’Neil  3 Angus-Friesian steers  8-10 months  
WACA Denmark 4 Simmental-Friesian steers 4-6 months  
West & Haggerty 3 Angus steers   3-4 months 
West & Haggerty 5 Montbeliarde steers  3-4 months 

 

    DAIRY STEERS     
 
Dudinalup Pastoral co 30 Friesian steers   22-24 months 
Milners Farm  12 Friesian steers   20-22 months 
M Tosana  28 Friesian steers   18-20 months 
C Martin  9 Friesian steers    18-20 months 
Wirring Farms  51 Friesian steers   16-18 months 
CT Blakers  42 Friesian steers   16-18 months 
Jasta Enterprises 3 Jersey steers   16-18 months  
BA & CW & LA & YR Elson 34  Friesian steers   14-16 months 
Primary Business services 11 Friesian steers   14-16 months 
KW & MEB Lee  32 Friesian steers   12-14 months 
GW & MV Smith 30 Friesian steers   12-14 months 
Milners Farm  20 Friesian steers   12-14 months 
Jesmond Dairy  56 Friesian steers   8-12 months 
BA & CW & LA & YR Elson 22 Friesian steers   8-12 months 
Stockfield  25 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
WL Olsthorn  36 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
D & A Campbell  15 Friesian steers   8-10 months 



Kingsley McSwain 15 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
Elgin Dairies  3 Friesian steers   8-10 months 
Negus Enterprises 62 Friesian steers   4-6 months 
WACA Denmark 18 Friesian steers   4-6 months 
West & Haggerty 44 Friesian steers   3-4 months  
  

    BREEDERS    
  
TJ & RD Garstone 1 Speckle Park-Friesian 3rd calver cow with calf at foot. 

  
For an updated list and photos of Cattle in this sale visit 

www.elders.com.au sale ID SC004046  
 

Further nominations are now being accepted 
 

RECEIVAL DEADLINES 

LIVEWEIGHT & APPRAISAL CATTLE 9AM  

 
For further enquiry or details Please contact Michael Carroll 0427 975 620 

http://www.elders.com.au/

